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No. 6.

Table showing the Total Quantity and Value of Coal imported into and exported from
New Zealand from and to each Country during the Calendar Year 1927.

Imports.

The values shown are the current domestic values in country of export plus 10 per cent.

Exports: Bunkers.

Exports: Cargo.

Country whence imported. Tons. Value.

£

United Kingdom .. .. .. 154 149
Australia .. .. .. .. 377,336 514,992
United States of America .. .. 600 i 660I

Totals .. .. .. 378,090 515,801

Country to which exported.
Produce of I

Tons.

few Zealand.

Value.

Produce of ot)

Tons.

lor Countries.

Value.

United Kingdom
Straits Settlements
Canada, via West Coast
Chile ..

Australia
Fiji
Nauru Island
Gilbert and Ellice Islands
Dutch East Indies
Peru
New Caledonia
United States of America, via East

Coast
Tuamotu Archipelago
Whale-fisheries

65,018
1,760
6,139

247
34,418

1,747
3,028
7,872
2,782

100
70

6,068

9,962
935

£

127,879
1,760
6,494

519
40,202
2,136
3,028
7,907
2,782

210
70

12,316

£

5,504 8,200

9,962
2,009

Totals . .
.. I 140,146140,146 217,274 5,504 8,200

Country to which exported.
Produce of New Zealand. Produce of otl ier Countries.

Tons. Value. Tons. Value.

Fiji
Western Samoa . .

(lilbert and Ellice Islands. .

£

2,094
48

1,837

£

1,551
19

1,724

Totals 3,294 3.979
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