No. 6.

Table showing the Total Quantity and Value of Coal imported into and exported from New Zealand from and to each Country during the Calendar Year 1927.

_		
•	m ports	

Country whence im	Country whence imported.			Value.
United Kingdom Australia United States of America	••	••	154 377,336 600	£ 149 514,992 660
Totals			378,090	515,801

The values shown are the current domestic values in country of export plus 10 per cent.

Exports: Bunkers.

	Produce of N	ew Zealand.	Produce of other Countries.	
Country to which exported.	Tons.	Value.	Tons.	Value.
		£		£
United Kingdom	65,018	127,879		
Straits Settlements	1,760	1,760		
Canada, via West Coast	6,139	6,494		
Chile	247	519		
Australia	34,418	40,202	5,504	8,200
Fiji	1,747	2,136		
Nauru Island	3,028	3,028		
Gilbert and Ellice Islands	7,872	7,907		
Dutch East Indies	2,782	2,782		
Peru	100	210	• •	• •
New Caledonia	70	70		
United States of America, via East Coast	6,068	12,316	• •	• •
Tuamotu Archipelago	9,962	9,962		
Whale-fisheries	935	2,009		
Totals	140,146	217,274	5,504	8,200

Exports: Cargo.

		Produce of No	ew Zealand.	Produce of other Countries	
Country to which exported.		Tons.	Value.	Tons.	Value.
			£		£
Fiji		1,551	2,094		
Western Samoa		19	48		
Gilbert and Ellice Islands		1,724	1,837	• •	
Totals		3,294	3.979		, ,